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Anthony John Hinkley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Anthony John Hinkley
Postcode

Date of birth March 1963

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DEMAND ONLINE LIMITED
HARWOOD CONSULT LIMITED

HARWOOD CONSULTING SERVICES

LIMITED

UK CAR EXCHANGE LIMITED
PROJECT 28 LIMITED

WE BUY ANY CAR LIMITED

PASS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CARLAND.COM LIMITED

CC AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LIMITED

CC AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LIMITED
CARCRAFT TWO LIMITED

CARCRAFT LIMITED

CARCRAFT DIRECT LIMITED

CC GROUP FINANCIAL SERVICES

LIMITED

WE BUY ANY CAR LIMITED

WE SELL ANY CAR LIMITED

UCAN CAR CREDIT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09551301
09164845
07206107
06827630
06617899
05727953
06290254
05952927
00819414

00819414
05728458

05727954

05727981

05727955

05727953

05727949

05727952

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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908478663

BSC HONS ACMA
908478663

British

App. Date

App. Date

20/04/2015
06/08/2014
29/03/2010
23/02/2009
30/06/2008
24/09/2007
12/07/2007
27/03/2007
01/01/2007

01/08/2006
10/03/2006

10/03/2006

10/03/2006

10/03/2006

07/03/2006

07/03/2006

07/03/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

03/05/2010
03/05/2010
27/06/2008
27/06/2008
27/06/2008
27/06/2008

27/06/2008
27/06/2008

27/06/2008

27/06/2008

27/06/2008

27/06/2008

27/06/2008

27/06/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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CC TRADE LIMITED

MM (ROCHDALE) LIMITED
CARCRAFT OF ROCHDALE LIMITED
THE NEW CAR SUPERMARKET
LIMITED

ALL IN ONE LIMITED

CC MOTORSTORES LIMITED
NATIONWIDE AUTOMOBILE COVER
LTD

3722ND SINGLE MEMBER SHELF
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
ALL-IN-ONE LEASING LIMITED

UK CAR GROUP LIMITED

ALL IN ONE FINANCE LTD

MM (ROCHDALE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05727950

04192475

05414018

04066281

04690481

03650896

03485581

05642721

04060809

03509223

00829441

04192475

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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07/03/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

09/01/2006

01/10/2002

908478663

27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Company
Secretary
27/06/2008 Director



